INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Steam hoses /
Steam hoses
11 www.tubes-
international.com
1131_EN2024_0_0
VICTORIA EN ISO 6134®
Hose for saturated and superheated steam with

[mm].
wall
thicknes
s
[mm].
working
pressure
[bar].
burst
pressure
[bar].
mass
[kg/m]
Roll length
[m]
IV-VICTORIA-EN-13 13 25 6 18 180 0,50 60 / 120
IV-VICTORIA-EN-16 16 30 7 18 180 0,68 60 / 120
IV-VICTORIA-EN-19 19 33 7 18 180 0,78 60 / 120
IV-VICTORIA-EN-25 25 39,5 7,25 18 180 1,06 60 / 120
IV-VICTORIA-EN-32 32 48 8 18 180 1,39 60 / 120
IV-VICTORIA-EN-38 38 54 8 18 180 1,60 60 / 120
IV-VICTORIA-EN-51 51 69 8 18 180 2,58 60 / 120
Note: indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used
Hose VICTORIA EN ISO 6134 DN19 (3/4")
with a galvanised steel and galvanised cast
iron nozzle type BOSS GF with a 1" BSP